Position

County Counsel

Chief Deputy County Counsel
Attorney IV-Co Counsel
Attorney IV-Co Counsel
Attorney IV-Co Counsel
Attorney IV-Co Counsel
Attorney IV-Co Counsel
Attorney IV-Co Counsel
Attorney IV-Co Counsel
Attorney IV-Co Counsel
Attorney IV-Co Counsel
Attorney IV-Co Counsel
Senior Legal Secretary
Senior Legal Secretary
Paralegal

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary |

Other Positions Held County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$230,725
$188,671
$148,889
$145,427
$144,720
$144,162
$143,347
$141,371
$139,975
$138,580
$134,031
$73,556
$58,847
$57,756
$54,378
$47,345
$32,770
$8,247
$2,828

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,693
$46,851
$41,540
$29,330
$40,029
$36,470
$29,619
$35,681
$40,029
$39,991
$39,342
$30,479
$27,979
$27,748
$27,378
$18,669
$8,126
$1,548
$669



