Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$230,725	\$41,693
Chief Deputy County Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$188,671	\$46,851
Attorney IV-Co Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$148,889	\$41,540
Attorney IV-Co Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$145,427	\$29,330
Attorney IV-Co Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$144,720	\$40,029
Attorney IV-Co Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$144,162	\$36,470
Attorney IV-Co Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$143,347	\$29,619
Attorney IV-Co Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$141,371	\$35,681
Attorney IV-Co Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$139,975	\$40,029
Attorney IV-Co Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$138,580	\$39,991
Attorney IV-Co Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$134,031	\$39,342
Attorney IV-Co Counsel		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$73,556	\$30,479
Senior Legal Secretary		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$58,847	\$27,979
Senior Legal Secretary		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$57,756	\$27,748
Paralegal		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$54,378	\$27,378
Legal Secretary II		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$47,345	\$18,669
Legal Secretary II		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$32,770	\$8,126
Legal Secretary II		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$8,247	\$1,548
Legal Secretary I		Santa Cruz County	County Counsel	\$2,828	\$669